Treatment Sequencing Sheet – Veneers 

Patient Name__________________________
                                                               Total Investment______________

	Visit #
	Treatment
	Wait time till next visit
	$ to be billed
	Done
	Appt Date and Time
	Units 

Scheduled

	1


	Impression for wax up / smile design 
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	Prep
	1 week
	
	
	
	

	4


	Check temps 
	1 week
	
	
	
	

	6


	Seat
	1 week
	
	
	
	

	7


	After adjustment / photos 
	
	
	
	
	

	8


	
	
	
	
	
	

	9


	
	
	
	
	
	

	10


	
	
	
	
	
	

	11


	
	
	
	
	
	

	12


	
	
	
	
	
	


